
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Date Recorded= 2016/06; Name= HENDRICKS
CHARLOTTE M;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201606200002
12780

06/20/2016
02:44:13

HENDRICKS
CHARLOTTE
M

Grantor AFFIDAVITS HENDRICKS
CHARLOTTE
M

201606200002
12790

06/20/2016
02:44:14

HENDRICKS
CHARLOTTE
M

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WOOD
NORMAN

7 50 Lot#:255
Book:7 Pg:50
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
SIXTH
SECTOR
ADDITION

201606200002
12800

06/20/2016
02:44:15

HENDRICKS
CHARLOTTE
M

Grantor DEEDS GRIFFITH
WILLIAM S

7 50 Lot#:255
Book:7 Pg:50
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
SIXTH
SECTOR
ADDITION

201606200002
12780

06/20/2016
02:44:13

HENDRICKS
CHARLOTTE
M

Grantee AFFIDAVITS HENDRICKS
CHARLOTTE
M


