Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Date Recorded= 2016/06; Name= HENDRICKS CHARLOTTE M;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201606200002 12780	06/20/2016 02:44:13	HENDRICKS CHARLOTTE M	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	HENDRICKS CHARLOTTE M						
201606200002 12790	06/20/2016 02:44:14	HENDRICKS CHARLOTTE M	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WOOD NORMAN			7	50		Lot#:255 Book:7 Pg:50 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH SIXTH SECTOR ADDITION
201606200002 12800	06/20/2016 02:44:15	HENDRICKS CHARLOTTE M	Grantor	DEEDS	GRIFFITH WILLIAM S			7	50		Lot#:255 Book:7 Pg:50 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH SIXTH SECTOR ADDITION
201606200002 12780	06/20/2016 02:44:13	HENDRICKS CHARLOTTE M	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	HENDRICKS CHARLOTTE M						